
British White Jr. Females
Special Placing Place Class Exhibitor Name Back Tag Number Department Division Animal Name Birth Date Registration ID

01 Isabella Johnson 450 British White 555 British White Junior Females Sensational Iris 5/12/2023 22174
01 Ryan Walcheski 451 British White 555 British White Junior Females Old Stone Jub's Joy's Johannah 5/4/2023 22153
01 Caylee Walcheski 452 British White 555 British White Junior Females Rice Creek Acres Raven 4/22/2023 21751
01 Savannah James 453 British White 555 British White Junior Females Ruby 4/5/2023 21915

02 Emma Walcheski 454 British White 555 British White Junior Females MSF LM29 3/9/2023 21980
02 Jett Smith 455 British White 555 British White Junior Females SC Lucille 3/1/2023 22167

03 Jett Smith 456 British White 555 British White Junior Females RockHi Jazmyn 10/11/2022 21561
03 Trenton Briley 457 British White 555 British White Junior Females Trouble CT Lulu 9/24/2022 21585
03 kayden hockerman 458 British White 555 British White Junior Females HHF Squirrel 9/1/2022 21707

04 Kylie Spradling 459 British White 555 British White Junior Females TERRA RUBRA'S 2231 4/5/2022 21082
04 Taylor Miller 460 British White 555 British White Junior Females KT Snowbunny 2231 3/22/2022 21070

05 kayden hockerman 461 British White 555 British White Junior Females HHF Dora 2/16/2022 21148

06 Kylie Spradling 462 British White 555 British White Junior Females SC Class Act 11/4/2021 BW 21297

British White Jr. Steers

Class Exhibitor Name Back Tag Number Department Division Animal Name Birth Date Registration ID
01 Isabella Johnson 470 British White 999 British White Junior Steers Sensational Pan 5/14/2023 22177

British White Jr. Bulls
Class Exhibitor Name Back Tag Number Department Division Animal Name Birth Date Registration ID

01 Isabella Johnson 480 British White 777 British White Junior Bulls Sensational Chaos 6/13/2023 22175



02 Isabella Johnson 481 British White 777 British White Junior Bulls Sensational Atlas 5/16/2023 22176

02 Emma Walcheski 482 British White 777 British White Junior Bulls RCA Dewey 4/30/2023 22173
03 Kylie Spradling 483 British White 777 British White Junior Bulls KGS Sir Winston 2/6/2023 21999
03 Keegan Hockerman 484 British White 777 British White Junior Bulls HHF Mac 2/1/2023 21948

04 Emma Walcheski 485 British White 777 British White Junior Bulls Rice Creek Acres Trigger 3/16/2022 21142

British White Open Females
Class Exhibitor Name Back Tag Number Department Division Animal Name Birth Date Registration ID

01 Isabella Johnson 400 British White 111 British White Open Females Sensational Iris 5/12/2023 22174

02 Tina Williams 401 British White 111 British White Open Females Trouble Classy Sass 3/29/2023 22056
02 Tracy Van Horn 402 British White 111 British White Open Females TERRA RUBRA’S 2318 3/10/2023 21835
02 Emma Walcheski 403 British White 111 British White Open Females MSF LM29 3/9/2023 21980
02 Smith Farm & Cattle Co. [Team/Company] 404 British White 111 British White Open Females SC Lucille 3/1/2023 22167

03 Smith Farm & Cattle Co. [Team/Company] 405 British White 111 British White Open Females RockHi Jazmyn 10/11/2022 21561
03 Trenton Briley 406 British White 111 British White Open Females Trouble CT Lulu 9/24/2022 21585
03 kayden hockerman 407 British White 111 British White Open Females HHF Squirrel 9/1/2022 21707

04 Kylie Spradling 408 British White 111 British White Open Females TERRA RUBRA'S 2231 4/5/2022 21082

05 Taylor Miller 409 British White 111 British White Open Females KT Snow Bunny 3/22/2022 21070
05 Tracy Van Horn 410 British White 111 British White Open Females TERRA RUBRA’S 2220 3/19/2022 20785
05 Tracy Van Horn 411 British White 111 British White Open Females SC KANDI KISSES 3/7/2022 21287
05 Tracy Van Horn 412 British White 111 British White Open Females TVR SPARKLES 3/4/2022 21132
05 kayden hockerman 413 British White 111 British White Open Females HHF Dora 2/16/2022 21148

06 Kylie Spradling 414 British White 111 British White Open Females SC Class Act 11/4/2021 BW 21297

British White Open Steers
Class Exhibitor Name Back Tag Number Department Division Animal Name Birth Date Registration ID

01 Isabella Johnson 420 British White 999 British White Open Steers Sensational Pan 5/14/2023 22177



British White Open Bulls
Class Exhibitor Name Back Tag Number Department Division Animal Name Birth Date Registration ID

01 Isabella Johnson 430 British White 333 British White Open Bulls Sensational Chaos 6/13/2023 22175

02 Isabella Johnson 431 British White 333 British White Open Bulls Sensational Atlas 5/16/2023 22176
02 Emma Walcheski 432 British White 333 British White Open Bulls RCA Dewey 4/30/2023 22173
02 Tracy Van Horn 433 British White 333 British White Open Bulls Terra Rubra’s 2331 4/2/2023 22166

03 Tracy Van Horn 434 British White 333 British White Open Bulls TERRA RUBRA’S 2308 2/20/2023 22004
03 Kylie Spradling 435 British White 333 British White Open Bulls KGS Sir Winston 2/6/2023 21999
03 Keegan Hockerman 436 British White 333 British White Open Bulls HHF Mac 2/1/2023 21948

04 Tracy Van Horn 437 British White 333 British White Open Bulls SC CEASER 10/17/2022 BW 21886


